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Frente red
No frente 

red
Total 

O'Higgins ESSBIO S.A. BOCA DE RAPEL 772           -            -            -            772           351           351           100%

O'Higgins ESSBIO S.A. CHEPICA 2.015        -            -            -            2.015        4.117        4.117        100%

O'Higgins ESSBIO S.A. CHIMBARONGO 6.075        -            -            -            6.075        15.030      15.030      100%

O'Higgins ESSBIO S.A. CODEGUA 2.843        -            -            -            2.843        6.729        6.729        100%

O'Higgins ESSBIO S.A. COINCO 731           -            -            -            731           1.065        1.065        100%

O'Higgins ESSBIO S.A. COLTAUCO 2.929        -            -            -            2.929        5.203        5.203        100%

O'Higgins ESSBIO S.A. COYA 591           -            -            -            591           2.234        2.234        100%

O'Higgins ESSBIO S.A. DOÑIHUE 2.922        -            18             18             2.940        7.153        7.109        99%

O'Higgins ESSBIO S.A. GRANEROS 10.862      -            -            -            10.862      31.562      31.562      100%

O'Higgins ESSBIO S.A. LA PUNTA 2.569        -            -            -            2.569        5.775        5.775        100%

O'Higgins ESSBIO S.A. LAS CABRAS 2.830        -            -            -            2.830        8.317        8.317        100%

O'Higgins ESSBIO S.A. LO MIRANDA 3.391        -            1               1               3.392        9.796        9.793        100%

O'Higgins ESSBIO S.A. LOLOL 864           -            -            -            864           1.276        1.276        100%

O'Higgins ESSBIO S.A. MACHALI 18.939      -            -            -            18.939      55.168      55.168      100%

O'Higgins ESSBIO S.A. MALLOA 767           -            -            -            767           1.528        1.528        100%

O'Higgins ESSBIO S.A. NANCAGUA 3.094        -            -            -            3.094        7.640        7.640        100%

O'Higgins ESSBIO S.A. NAVIDAD 530           -            -            -            530           379           379           100%

O'Higgins ESSBIO S.A. OLIVAR ALTO 1.615        -            -            -            1.615        4.415        4.415        100%

O'Higgins ESSBIO S.A. PALMILLA 869           -            -            -            869           3.940        3.940        100%

O'Higgins ESSBIO S.A. PELEQUEN 967           -            -            -            967           2.776        2.776        100%

O'Higgins ESSBIO S.A. PERALILLO 1.766        -            -            -            1.766        3.917        3.917        100%

O'Higgins ESSBIO S.A. PEUMO 3.400        -            -            -            3.400        8.061        8.061        100%

O'Higgins ESSBIO S.A. PICHIDEGUA 2.116        -            -            -            2.116        4.960        4.960        100%

O'Higgins ESSBIO S.A. PICHILEMU 8.385        -            -            -            8.385        13.709      13.709      100%

O'Higgins ESSBIO S.A. PLACILLA 731           1               -            1               732           1.725        1.723        100%

O'Higgins ESSBIO S.A. POBLACION 557           -            -            -            557           1.015        1.015        100%

O'Higgins ESSBIO S.A. PUENTE NEGRO 849           -            -            -            849           1.029        1.029        100%

O'Higgins ESSBIO S.A. QUINTA DE TILCOCO 3.010        -            -            -            3.010        5.333        5.333        100%

O'Higgins ESSBIO S.A. RANCAGUA 101.383    -            1               1               101.384    258.517    258.515    100%

O'Higgins ESSBIO S.A. RENGO 17.917      -            -            -            17.917      42.665      42.665      100%

O'Higgins ESSBIO S.A. REQUINOA 4.163        -            -            -            4.163        11.533      11.533      100%

O'Higgins ESSBIO S.A. ROSARIO 2.396        -            -            -            2.396        5.363        5.363        100%

O'Higgins ESSBIO S.A. SAN FERNANDO 24.670      -            -            -            24.670      60.734      60.734      100%

O'Higgins ESSBIO S.A. SAN FRANCISCO DE MOSTAZAL 3.695        -            -            -            3.695        12.877      12.877      100%

O'Higgins ESSBIO S.A. SAN VICENTE DE TAGUA TAGUA 7.669        -            -            -            7.669        20.130      20.130      100%

O'Higgins ESSBIO S.A. SANTA CRUZ 10.292      2               -            2               10.294      20.507      20.503      100%
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Frente 

colector

No frente 

colector
Total 

O'Higgins ESSBIO S.A. BOCA DE RAPEL -            -            772           772           772           351           -            0%

O'Higgins ESSBIO S.A. CHEPICA 1.437        80             498           578           2.015        4.117        2.936        71%

O'Higgins ESSBIO S.A. CHIMBARONGO 4.863        304           908           1.212        6.075        15.030      12.032      80%

O'Higgins ESSBIO S.A. CODEGUA 1.824        329           690           1.019        2.843        6.729        4.317        64%

O'Higgins ESSBIO S.A. COINCO 305           69             357           426           731           1.065        445           42%

O'Higgins ESSBIO S.A. COLTAUCO 1.480        353           1.096        1.449        2.929        5.203        2.629        51%

O'Higgins ESSBIO S.A. COYA 439           136           16             152           591           2.234        1.659        74%

O'Higgins ESSBIO S.A. DOÑIHUE 2.355        242           343           585           2.940        7.153        5.730        80%

O'Higgins ESSBIO S.A. GRANEROS 10.318      118           426           544           10.862      31.562      29.982      95%

O'Higgins ESSBIO S.A. LA PUNTA 1.246        324           999           1.323        2.569        5.775        2.801        49%

O'Higgins ESSBIO S.A. LAS CABRAS 2.657        99             74             173           2.830        8.317        7.809        94%

O'Higgins ESSBIO S.A. LO MIRANDA 1.765        321           1.306        1.627        3.392        9.796        5.097        52%

O'Higgins ESSBIO S.A. LOLOL 737           49             78             127           864           1.276        1.088        85%

O'Higgins ESSBIO S.A. MACHALI 17.531      406           1.002        1.408        18.939      55.168      51.067      93%

O'Higgins ESSBIO S.A. MALLOA 593           103           71             174           767           1.528        1.181        77%

O'Higgins ESSBIO S.A. NANCAGUA 2.818        72             204           276           3.094        7.640        6.958        91%

O'Higgins ESSBIO S.A. NAVIDAD -            -            530           530           530           379           -            0%

O'Higgins ESSBIO S.A. OLIVAR ALTO 800           79             736           815           1.615        4.415        2.187        50%

O'Higgins ESSBIO S.A. PALMILLA 435           67             367           434           869           3.940        1.972        50%

O'Higgins ESSBIO S.A. PELEQUEN 875           28             64             92             967           2.776        2.512        90%

O'Higgins ESSBIO S.A. PERALILLO 1.675        80             11             91             1.766        3.917        3.715        95%

O'Higgins ESSBIO S.A. PEUMO 2.904        169           327           496           3.400        8.061        6.885        85%

O'Higgins ESSBIO S.A. PICHIDEGUA 1.806        120           190           310           2.116        4.960        4.234        85%

O'Higgins ESSBIO S.A. PICHILEMU 4.085        817           3.483        4.300        8.385        13.709      6.679        49%

O'Higgins ESSBIO S.A. PLACILLA 605           37             90             127           732           1.725        1.426        83%

O'Higgins ESSBIO S.A. POBLACION 512           37             8               45             557           1.015        933           92%

O'Higgins ESSBIO S.A. PUENTE NEGRO -            7               842           849           849           1.029        -            0%

O'Higgins ESSBIO S.A. QUINTA DE TILCOCO 1.902        355           753           1.108        3.010        5.333        3.370        63%

O'Higgins ESSBIO S.A. RANCAGUA 100.375    679           330           1.009        101.384    258.517    255.944    99%

O'Higgins ESSBIO S.A. RENGO 16.924      401           592           993           17.917      42.665      40.300      94%

O'Higgins ESSBIO S.A. REQUINOA 3.833        212           118           330           4.163        11.533      10.618      92%

O'Higgins ESSBIO S.A. ROSARIO 1.219        90             1.087        1.177        2.396        5.363        2.728        51%

O'Higgins ESSBIO S.A. SAN FERNANDO 23.776      384           510           894           24.670      60.734      58.533      96%

O'Higgins ESSBIO S.A. SAN FRANCISCO DE MOSTAZAL 3.567        100           28             128           3.695        12.877      12.431      97%

O'Higgins ESSBIO S.A. SAN VICENTE DE TAGUA TAGUA 6.663        158           848           1.006        7.669        20.130      17.489      87%

O'Higgins ESSBIO S.A. SANTA CRUZ 9.759        173           362           535           10.294      20.507      19.441      95%
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